
1 INVERCLYDE A G.Hyett 4 24:25 G.Ruddy 2 24:02 48:27 A.C.Muir 1 23:57 1:12:24 M.Pollard 23:28 1:35:52
2 SHETTLESTON HARRIERS A K.MCCOY 2 24:13 P.SORRIE 3 24:38 48:51 A.LITTLE 4 24:44 1:13:35 J.LENNOX 24:08 1:37:43
3 STRATHCLYDE UNI A K.KANE 5 24:30 R.TOOLE 1 23:35 48:05 D.PHEE 3 25:30 1:13:35 C.MCNULTY 25:01 1:38:36
4 CORSTORPHINE AAC A T.FERRINGTON 11 25:28 D.SELMAN 5 24:31 49:59 M.ANDERSON 5 24:45 1:14:44 K.HOOD 25:05 1:39:49
5 CENTRAL AC A M.MCLARTY 10 25:24 R.HOUSTON 8 26:08 51:32 L.MILLER 6 25:16 1:16:48 R.RUSSELL 24:03 1:40:51
6 RONHILL CAMBUSLANG A J.BROWN 6 24:33 I.REID 4 24:41 49:14 J.REID 2 24:03 1:13:17 B.GOUGH 28:35 1:41:52
7 EDINBURGH H&H A I.CLARK 27 27:10 M.DONNERY 20 27:05 54:15 R.KERR 11 25:31 1:19:46 B.COZE 25:34 1:45:20
8 SHETTLESTON HARRIERS B S.MATTHEWS 9 25:23 M.MCCOLL 9 26:43 52:06 I.MCFARLANE 9 27:22 1:19:28 M.GRAHAM 26:45 1:46:13
9 CALDERGLEN H A B.MATTHEW 7 25:08 B.CARRIGAN 7 26:03 51:11 S.GIBSON 7 26:57 1:18:08 A.CULLIE 28:13 1:46:21

10 ABERDEEN UNI A G.BEE 8 25:11 K.GREIG 6 25:48 50:59 L.HENDERSON 8 28:12 1:19:11 R.MUSGRAVE 27:27 1:46:38
11 GLASGOW UNI H&H A G.MCLAUCHLAN 22 26:37 A.MCIVOR 27 28:41 55:18 F.M.YUSTE 16 25:47 1:21:05 A.DOUGLAS 25:39 1:46:44
12 GIFFNOCK A S.MILLIGAN 12 25:46 N.DEAREY 10 26:39 52:25 G.TAYLOR 10 27:16 1:19:41 D.BREEN 27:55 1:47:36
13 BELLAHOUSTON RR A A.MACLEOD 19 26:24 C.MCGILL 13 26:48 53:12 I.ARCHIBALD 15 27:15 1:20:27 N.REID 27:43 1:48:10
14 CLYDESDALE HARRIERS J.KENNEDY 23 26:42 M.DIVERS 12 26:05 52:47 C.CALDERWOOD 12 27:05 1:19:52 A.CAIRNEY 28:42 1:48:34
15 IRVINE AC A F.NAPIER 15 26:11 B.CRAIG 19 27:52 54:03 C.MILLER 14 26:08 1:20:11 D.CONNERY 28:25 1:48:36
16 STIRLING UNI A C.DALZIEL 29 27:32 C.DEVENY 11 25:09 52:41 S.MOUILLARD 21 30:16 1:22:57 K.COWIE 25:39 1:48:36
17 DUMBARTON AAC A A.MORRISON 3 24:18 F.YEOMAN 14 29:09 53:27 M.WALSH 18 28:11 1:21:38 N.PRIOR 27:20 1:48:58
18 FALKIRK VICTORIA H A G.SMITH 16 26:11 C.MCLUSKEY 16 27:34 53:45 K.RANKINE 20 28:47 1:22:32 A.RONALD 26:38 1:49:10
19 CORSTORPHINE AAC B C. O'Brian 37 28:35 B. Clark 24 26:22 54:57 E. Stark 19 26:45 1:21:42 T. Norwood 28:05 1:49:47
20 CENTRAL AC B G.HOGARTH 24 26:53 A.MILNE 21 27:24 54:17 A.HUME 17 27:16 1:21:33 M.CRAWFORD 29:15 1:50:48
21 HERIOT WATT UNI B J.ASHWORTH 34 28:15 J.SIMPSON 25 26:44 54:59 P.ROUX 25 29:10 1:24:09 S.MUNROE 27:05 1:51:14
22 BELLAHOUSTON RR B P.CALLANAGH 28 27:24 L.CONWAY 28 28:01 55:25 M.SANZ 22 27:46 1:23:11 A.MACLACHAN 28:54 1:52:05
23 CORSTORPHINE AAC C G. Wilkie 26 27:00 D. Law 18 27:02 54:02 A. Cumming 23 29:48 1:23:50 G. McLean 28:20 1:52:10
24 STRATHCLYDE UNI B J.FRAME 31 27:42 A.LEE 22 26:49 54:31 A.FARGETTE 26 29:45 1:24:16 R.DICKSON 28:41 1:52:57
25 GLASGOW UNI H&H B D.HAYES 35 28:15 J.PEARMAN 31 28:12 56:27 G.BALL 30 30:00 1:26:27 G.LAW 27:56 1:54:23
26 PITREAVIE AAC J.FARQUHAR 14 26:04 G.CRANE 32 30:41 56:45 C.BEVERIDGE 28 29:17 1:26:02 A.DUNCAN 29:12 1:55:14
27 HUNTERS BOG TROTTERS A D.PHILIP 18 26:22 J.WILLIAMSON 23 28:33 54:55 T.BARR 24 29:09 1:24:04 I.CAMPBELL 31:38 1:55:42
28 SHETTLESTON HARRIERS C M.MCKELVIE 36 28:19 P.CARTON 29 27:47 56:06 C.STEVENSON 27 29:29 1:25:35 A.SNEDDON 30:18 1:55:53
29 EDINBURGH H&H A H.JONES 32 27:42 G.ASHLEY 33 29:24 57:06 R.KYLE 33 30:41 1:27:47 J.MCWILLIAM 29:14 1:57:01
30 CALDERGLEN H B K.DAVIDSON 44 29:29 C.FREEMAN 37 29:48 59:17 J.MCMONAGLE 32 28:21 1:27:38 S.WAUGH 30:27 1:58:05
31 FIFE AC J.THOMSON 20 26:29 B.SMITH 26 28:39 55:08 M.SCOBIE 29 31:04 1:26:12 D.GUNSTONE 32:28 1:58:40
32 GARSCUBE HARRIERS A L.CUNNINGHAM 13 25:46 J.TAYLOR 30 30:25 56:11 A.SMITH 31 30:24 1:26:35 R.MCLENNAN 32:09 1:58:44
33 ABERDEEN UNI B E.DUNBAR 42 29:04 T.ROADS 38 30:16 59:20 E.CLAUDEL 37 30:46 1:30:06 T.LYNCH 29:19 1:59:25
34 RONHILL CAMBUSLANG B B.PORTER 38 28:50 L.GIRDWOOD 45 33:37 1:02:27 S.HUNTER 40 29:39 1:32:06 S.EAGLESHAM 28:28 2:00:34
35 GLASGOW UNI H&H C K.O'HOLLERAN 52 30:55 DAVID 40 29:12 1:00:07 D.CLEMENTS 38 31:04 1:31:11 A.QUIGLEY 29:24 2:00:35
36 GIFFNOCK B J.ROSE 39 28:56 M.MYANT 41 31:16 1:00:12 J.GALBRAITH 39 31:32 1:31:44 M.HOLLINSHEAD 28:57 2:00:41
37 BELLAHOUSTON RR C A.BIRNIE 40 29:02 R.WHITTINGTON 35 28:57 57:59 R.KINNAIRD 34 30:06 1:28:05 D.MACGREGOR 34:38 2:02:43
38 CALDERGLEN H C S.REILLY 55 31:35 J.HOLMES 44 30:23 1:01:58 G..MULLEN 43 30:59 1:32:57 I.RAE 30:06 2:03:03
39 INVERCLYDE B N.McLAUGHLIN 33 27:49 R.SHAW 34 29:36 57:25 T.TRACY 42 35:01 1:32:26 J.SMILLIE 32:45 2:05:11
40 CALDERGLEN H D G.STEWART 47 30:24 R.COUPER 54 35:58 1:06:22 D.HERBERTSON 48 31:28 1:37:50 G.ALLAN 28:32 2:06:22
41 AIRDRIE HARRIERS K.O'NEIL 21 26:36 M.HUTCHISON 36 32:02 58:38 J.MCCOSH 36 29:50 1:28:28 P.MCSHANE 38:10 2:06:38
42 GLASGOW UNI H&H D S.MITCHELL 41 29:03 S.SOELL 43 32:52 1:01:55 A.GATENBY 45 32:57 1:34:52 R.DOBSON 33:01 2:07:53
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Stage 4

38th Allan Scally Road Relays



43 FERRANTI v K.WESTON 54 31:35 E.MCDONALD 52 34:26 1:06:01 A.JACKSON 50 34:16 1:40:17 T.RIDLEY 28:42 2:08:59
44 WESTIES A J.KAUSHAL 58 32:22 A.ANDERSON 47 32:17 1:04:39 A.CAMERON 47 33:04 1:37:43 D.TURNBULL 37:47 2:15:30
45 MOTHERWELL AC A P.KNUDSEN 61 35:45 S.RILEY 53 30:36 1:06:21 G.CAMPBELL 52 37:16 1:43:37 M.WEDLOCK 32:09 2:15:46
46 CALDERGLEN H E K.BEATTIE 63 38:08 C.MCDONALD 58 35:21 1:13:29 C.JARVIE 54 31:47 1:45:16 C.STEVEN 30:30 2:15:46
47 CLYDESDALE HARRIERS B v T.COLLINS 56 31:54 C.GRAY 56 35:33 1:07:27 B.YOUNG 49 32:26 1:39:53 L.PEARSON 37:29 2:17:22

48 DUNDEE HAWKHILL H A B.COOK 30 27:40 N.GUNSTONE 17 26:14 53:54 J.CASTLE 13 26:00 1:19:54 S.BORLAND
49 KILBARCHAN AAC COMP C.MACKAY 1 24:09 S.HARDS 15 29:21 53:30 J.PENDER 35 34:52 1:28:22
50 HANIA H A T.QUINN 53 31:19 G.MITCHELL 42 28:57 1:00:16 T.MCHERD 41 32:00 1:32:16
51 GARSCUBE HARRIERS B A.GRIFFITHS 51 30:39 P.GODDARD 46 32:02 1:02:41 S.CULLEN 44 31:24 1:34:05 K.MACANNA
52 PITREAVIE AAC B B.DAVIE 48 30:26 K.DAVIE 51 34:40 1:05:06 C.SIMPSON 46 32:02 1:37:08 M.BACK
53 WESTIES B D.REID 50 30:38 J.ANDERSON 55 35:52 1:06:30 I.STRUTHERS 51 36:49 1:43:19
54 GARSCUBE HARRIERS C A.RENWICK 60 34:35 D.WILLIAMSON 57 33:51 1:08:26 G.HAMILTON 53 36:07 1:44:33
55 FALKIRK VICTORIA H B v D.ROBERTSON 46 30:19 J.MARTIN 39 29:30 59:49
56 MOTHERWELL AC B M.COYLE 62 36:11 A.TAIT 48 28:32 1:04:43
57 HERIOT WATT UNI A P.MURPHY 57 32:01 M.WRIGHT 49 32:45 1:04:46 R.FROST 57 DJ MACAULEY
58 IRVINE AC B v J.SNEDDON 43 29:13 I.MCMANUS 50 35:39 1:04:52
59 SPRINGBURN A J.BELL 17 26:19 A.HILL J.CHAMBERS 59 J.OWENS
60 SHETTLESTON HARRIERS v M.PATTERSON 25 26:59
61 STIRLING UNI B T.PASKINS 45 30:00
62 RONHILL CAMBUSLANG C v D,FAIRWEATHER 49 30:33
63 CLYDESDALE HARRIERS C v D.MITCHELL 59 33:17

00:00
1 CITY of GLASGOW w S.BRANNEY 2 27:48 J.KNOWLES 1 29:26 57:14 L.MCNEILL 27 28:03 1:25:17
2 BELLAHOUSTON RR A w E.BIRNIE 4 30:26 J.JEFFRIES 3 30:12 1:00:38 H.STUART 36 27:33 1:28:11
3 HUNTERS BOG TROTTERS A w G.PALMER 1 26:40 I.KNOX 2 31:09 57:49 D.MACDONALD 40 33:01 1:30:50
4 GLASGOW UNI H&H w S.LAMONT 6 31:35 L.BERENDS 5 31:27 1:03:02 S.MCINTOSH 47 29:57 1:32:59
5 STRATHCLYDE UNI A w K.HAMILTON 5 31:01 S.JOHNSTON 6 33:23 1:04:24 C.MACAULEY 50 30:32 1:34:56
6 STIRLING UNI A w C.BERTRAM 3 30:22 B.JULIAN 4 31:18 1:01:40 S.JANSSON 51 33:26 1:35:06
7 EDINBURGH H&H A w H.EDWARDS 7 31:40 V.CLEGG 9 34:07 1:05:47 J.V.BINBERGEN 52 30:05 1:35:52
8 EDINBURGH H&H B w R.NICHOLSON 10 32:35 C.WILSON 7 32:15 1:04:50 B.CURTIS 57 33:27 1:38:17
9 KIRKINTILLOCH OLY A w A.M.MCAFFREY 9 32:24 S.ADDISON 8 33:17 1:05:41 M.CCHORD 60 32:51 1:38:32

10 GARSCUBE HARRIERS A w J.O'NEIL 8 32:08 K.ELLIS 10 33:39 1:05:47 M.KELLY 61 33:02 1:38:49
11 ABERDEEN UNI w S.MADONALD 12 32:48 M.DAVIE 13 36:22 1:09:10 F.THOMPSON 70 30:01 1:39:11
12 BELLAHOUSTON RR B w H.LEES 11 32:41 J.GALT 11 35:18 1:07:59 J.BERRY 67 33:38 1:41:37
13 GARSCUBE HARRIERS B w G.DAVIDSON 15 34:23 AM.CULLEN 14 34:52 1:09:15 H.MCINTOSH 71 33:51 1:43:06
14 STRATHCLYDE UNI B COMP w S.OWEN 14 33:45 F.PAGE 12 34:56 1:08:41 C.CATTERSON 69 35:24 1:44:05
15 CALDERGLEN H A w F.MAXWELL 13 33:27 A.WATERS 15 35:56 1:09:23 M.GOLDSMITH 72 36:12 1:45:35
16 KIRKINTILLOCH OLY B w S.MCNAB 16 36:54 P.PARKER 18 M.HENDREY 79 1:48:45
17 MOTHERWELL AC w E.JAMIESON 17 37:02 L.ROSS 16 34:21 1:11:23 L.MCTAVISH 80 44:41 1:56:04

00:00
ESPORTA HAMILTON w C.HASTIE 18 40:57 J.LAWSON 17 56:05 1:37:02 L.MCGOVERN 81
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